Ceiling and Pendant Luminaires rectangular - LUZ Glare Control

Workstation Luminaires

LUZO6-PA 13.013.30

Colours Article no. EAN
black 657168 4043544660633
silver 657169 4043544660640
white 657170 4043544660657
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Description

LTS

LOVE TO SHINE

)

RoHS

<

« linear luminaire for pendant mounting

+ symmetrical and wide-beam light distribution (beam angle 60°)

+ outstanding ease of maintenance

no UV and thermal emissions

+ luminaire housing and partly integrated ballast housing made from sheet steel

« lens optics made from transparent high-gloss PMMA

« height-adjustable wire-rope suspension with ceiling box and feed-in (length:

1500 mm, cable transparent)

« ballast (LED converter) integrated

Standard options

4000 K

Special options

CRI90

3500 K SDCM3

o

Lighting data /Norms

Lamps
Lifetime

System power
Luminaire luminous flux
System efficiency
Module efficiency

UGR class

Beam angle

Supply voltage
Protection class

Type of protection

Dimensions / Weights

Length
Width

Height

Net weight
Gross weight
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LED Matrix /CRI85 /3000 K
.90 B50 50.000 h

80 B50 100.000 h

.80 B20 50.000 h

36.0W
4750 Im

131.94 Im/W

152.00 Im/W

<19

60°

220 - 240V /50 - 60 Hz
[

IP20

867 mm
67mm
43mm
219 kg
2.31kg



Ceiling and Pendant Luminaires rectangular - LUZ Glare Control

Workstation Luminaires

LUZ06-PA 13.013.30

LUZ06-PA 13.013.30
LUZ | Pendant (1xLED 36W 830/3000K 4750Im)

LOVE TO SHINE
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C0/C180 «¢d / 1000 Im ~———-C90/C270 Offset [m] Cone width [m] Illuminance [Ix]
0 CAUTTEL80 1220 [co-cis0 prane | [c90-c270 plane] n LED
0° 749 749 749 749 3.0 /11 | 4.0\ 395.1 Efficiency 132 Im/W
Direct/Indirect 1 100% / t 0%
o
15 763 759 763 759 System Power 36 W
30° 546 535 546 535 &0 Bi22[|8:15 200
UGR X=4H, Y=8H
45° 114 108 114 108 s
3.0 12.33 | 12.23 43.9 Reflection factors 70/50/20
60° 30 20 30 20 UGR C0/C180 19.3
% UGR C90/C270 18.7
25 Lo 2 Lo g .0 16.44 | 16.31 24,
90° 4 1 4 1 CIE Flux Codes 85 96 99 100 100
cd /1000 Im 15.0 20.56 | 20.39 15.8 Ra/CRI >80
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